10/20/30/70KM 4K HDMI Extender
with USB 2.0 over Fiber
Specifications Features
Model Transmitter Receiver
FNKMU-M04K-70 FNKMU-04K-70L FNKMU-04K-70R
Video Input Interface
HDMI x 1 N/A

 FNKMU-M04K Series
Receiver Unit
[FNKMU-04K-70R]
Transmitter Unit
[FNKMU-04K-70L]
USB
4K@30Hz
HDMI
4K@30Hz
HDMI
USB
[FNKMU-M04K-70]
                                70KM
                                Fiber
Model Transmitter Receiver Distance
FNKMU-M04K-10 FNKMU-04K-10L FNKMU-04K-10R 10KM
FNKMU-M04K-20 FNKMU-04K-20L FNKMU-04K-20R 20KM
FNKMU-M04K-30 FNKMU-04K-30L FNKMU-04K-30R 30KM
FNKMU-M04K-70 FNKMU-04K-70L FNKMU-04K-70R 70KM
Model Transmitter Receiver Distance
-------------------------------Replaceable Fiber Module----------------------------------
FNXMU-M03K-10 FNXMU-03K-10L FNXMU-03K-10R 10KM
FNXMU-M03K-20 FNXMU-03K-20L FNXMU-03K-20R 20KM
FNXMU-M03K-30 FNXMU-03K-30L FNXMU-03K-30R 30KM
FNXMU-M03K-70 FNXMU-03K-70L FNXMU-03K-70R 70KM
---------------------------------------Fixed Fiber Module------------------------------------
FNXMU-M10K FNXMU-10KL FNXMU-10KR 10KM
FNXMU-M15K FNXMU-15KL FNXMU-15KR 15KM
Order Information (4K@30Hz)
Relative Products (1080p)